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SCRAMBLE WINNERS

1st

2nd

3rd

Lori Bowen, James Bowen, Curt Anderson, Jeb Bowen (Brinks & Associates)

Jay Pashupathi, Dr. Ryan Kobylinski, Matt Haight, Dennis Walsh (Sarah A. Reed Children’s Cntr.)

Ed Dawson, Lionel Pullium, Ollie Pullium, James Boyd (RB Wiley Community Charter School)

SKILL PRIZES

#1
#2
#3
#9
#10
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18

PUTTING CONTEST: Frank Stovall

Closest 2nd Shot Women
Closest to Pin

Longest Putt Women
Closest 3rd Shot Women
Longest Drive Men
Closest to Pin

Longest Putt Men
Closest 3™ Shot Men
Closest to Pin

Closest 2nd Shot Men
Longest Drive Women

Cassie Nagle (Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield)
Donnie Mann

Lori Bowen (Brink & Associates)

Lori Bowen (Brink & Associates)

Bob Paris (First National Bank)

Mike Barko (Root, Spitznas & Smiley)

Chris Elwell (Maloney, Reed, Scarpitti & Co., LLP)
East Side Renaissance

Justin Thompson (Pepsi)

James Bowen (Brinks & Associates)

Michele Pacansky (Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield)

STEELE CHALLENGE: Matt Haight (Sarah A. Reed Children's Center)

SKINS: None



